Gr TampaUSBC
Final Prize Listing
Greater Tampa 14th Annual Women's Handicap
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Turkey Chasers 412940 2,719 $400.00 Pin Chasers- Veterans
2 Thunder & Lightning 414219 2,691 $320.00 Oakfield Lanes
3 Feisty Friends-Gould 410671 2,622 $300.00 AMF University Lanes
4 Bowling Divas #1 412235 2,618 $220.00 Oakfield Lanes
5 Y eah Baby!!!! 411751 2,611 $70.00 Pin Chasers- Veterans
5 Pinsanity 411362 2,611 $70.00 Oakfield Lanes

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,380.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,380.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Jones, Karen / Backlinie, Madeline J 408278 1,509 $210.00 Oakfield Lanes
2 Polanco, Karen E / Brisbon, Sherea R 414217 1,459 $175.00 Oekfield Lanes
3 Scarlet, Sherrie F / Rogers, Janice K 414216 1,442 $160.00 Oakfield Lanes
4 Korcak, Allison C/ Clayton-Robinson, Katie | 414218 1,419 $150.00 Oakfield Lanes
5 Bush, Sharron N / Montalbano, Linda 410554 1,407 $140.00 Pin Chasers- Veterans
6 Wynn, Alison C/ Moore, Drema K 409735 1,398 $130.00 Brandon Crossroads Bowl
7 Gordon, Jamie A / Haislop, Patty A 412940 1,386 $120.00 Pin Chasers- Veterans
8 Chordas, TheresaR / Menth, Debra A 412937 1,384 $80.00 Oakfield Lanes
9 Woodson, Vinda S/ Hernandez, Jennifer Z 412114 1,375 $70.00 Pin Chasers - Midtown
10 Kidwell, Terry M / Anderson, Vicky 414219 1,353 $60.00 Oakfield Lanes
11 Imschweiler, Xyla/ Limehouse, Cynthia L 411751 1,339 $50.00 Pin Chasers- Veterans
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,345.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,345.00

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Woodson, ShanteviaR 412114 774 $110.00 Pin Chasers - Midtown
2 Hernandez, Jennifer Z 412114 744 $90.00 Pin Chasers- Midtown
3 Tucker, Thi | 414222 740 $82.50 Pin Chasers- Veterans
3 Fox, Cathy A 413598 740 $82.50 TheAlley at SouthShore
5 Martin, Barbara A 414214 734 $75.00 Oakfield Lanes

6 Roush, Charlene F 412940 732 $74.00 Pin Chasers- Veterans
7 Harper, Denise J 412234 731 $73.00 Oakfield Lanes

8 Gordon, Jamie A 412940 722 $72.00 Pin Chasers - Veterans
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Johns, Ruby

Bush, Sharron N
Trombetti, Judy A
Clayton-Robinson, Katie |
Kaman, Pat A
Haislop, Patty A
Kowal, Becky L
Pritzlaff, Mandy
Gissinger, Tammy M
Jones, Karen

Sprow, Pam J
Korcak, Allison C
Newman, Katie

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr TampaUSBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Gordon, Jamie A
2 Polanco, Karen E
3 Fox, Cathy A
4 Trombetti, Judy A
5 Clayton-Robinson, Katie |
6 Newman, Katie
7 Hernandez, Jennifer Z
8 Kindrew, Michele D
9 Harper, Denise J
10 Johns, Ruby
11 Moore, Drema K
12 Backlinie, Madeline J
13 Roush, Charlene F
13 Menth, Debra A
15 Woodson, Vinda S
16 Kaman, Pat A
17 Bush, Sharron N
18 Jones, Karen
19 Martin, Barbara A
20 Gissinger, Tammy M

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

410571 716
410554 711
408219 708
414218 708
410578 707
412940 702
408219 701
412940 699
411914 697
408278 695
414218 695
414218 694
410671 693

$1,344.00

$1,344.00
Entry  Score
412940 2,218

414219 2,157
413598 2,112
408219 2,100
414218 2,096
410671 2,093
412114 2,090
405313 2,084
412234 2,081
410571 2,078
409735 2,063

408278 2,054
412940 2,049
414223 2,049
412114 2,047
410578 2,044
410554 2,042
408278 2,037
414214 2,034
411914 2,025

$612.00

$612.00

$71.00
$70.00
$65.50
$65.50
$63.00
$62.00
$56.00
$50.00
$45.00
$37.50
$37.50
$32.00
$30.00

Prize

$60.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$36.00
$35.00
$30.00
$28.00
$26.00
$25.00
$23.50
$23.50
$22.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00

Pin Chasers - Veterans
Pin Chasers - Veterans
Pin Chasers - Veterans
Oakfield Lanes
Oakfield Lanes
Pin Chasers - Veterans
Pin Chasers - Veterans
Pin Chasers - Veterans
Oakfield Lanes
Oakfield Lanes
Oakfield Lanes
Oakfield Lanes
AMF University Lanes

From

Pin Chasers - Veterans
Oakfield Lanes

The Alley at SouthShore
Pin Chasers - Veterans
Oakfield Lanes

AMF University Lanes
Pin Chasers - Midtown
Pin Chasers - Veterans
Oakfield Lanes

Pin Chasers - Veterans
Brandon Crossroads Bowl
Oakfield Lanes

Pin Chasers - Veterans
Oakfield Lanes

Pin Chasers - Midtown
Oakfield Lanes

Pin Chasers - Veterans
Oakfield Lanes
Oakfield Lanes
Oakfield Lanes
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Place Team name

1 Hernandez, Jennifer Z
2 Clayton-Robinson, Katie |

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr TampaUSBC
Final Prize Listing
Greater Tampa 14th Annual Women's Handicap
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
412114 2,090
414218 2,081

$150.00

$150.00

$4,831.00

Prize From

$100.00 Pin Chasers - Midtown

$50.00 Oakfield Lanes
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